
Individual Best Times (All Time)
Conor Harrold - (50650) - Basildon and Phoenix SC - 200 Butterfly - Long Course
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Swims in Time Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:11.29 593 F 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Basildon Ph 1

2:12.48 577 H 04/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:12.93 571 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Basildon Ph 1

2:13.05 570 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:13.15 569 H 28/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:13.23 568 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:13.90 559 F 30/04/11 BG East Region Championships Norwich Basildon Ph 1

2:14.08 557 H 29/05/10 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:14.73 549 H 10/04/11 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Basildon Ph 1

2:15.66 538 H 21/11/09 Bexley Long Distance Mt Crystal Palace Basildon Ph 1

2:15.71 537 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Basildon Ph 1

2:16.40 529 H 03/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Basildon Ph 1

2:16.63 526 H 30/04/11 BG East Region Championships Norwich Basildon Ph 1

2:16.68 526 H 27/11/11 Essex ASA Winter LC Championships Basildon Basildon Ph 1

2:18.19 509 H 10/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:25.25 438  18/04/09 Crawley Spring Meet 2009 Crawley Basildon Ph 1

2:25.65 434 H 13/12/08 City of Sheffield Distance Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:32.94 375  06/10/07 Crawley Early Bird Meet Crawley Basildon Ph 1

2:33.15 373 F 11/06/06 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Basildon Ph 1

2:34.72 362 H 11/06/06 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Basildon Ph 1

2:35.41 357 H 01/04/07 Bexley Long Course Meet Crystal Palace Basildon Ph 2

2:35.82 355 H 14/04/07 Crawley Spring LC Meet Crawley Basildon Ph 1

2:37.39 344 F 10/06/07 ASA East Region Bagcats Norwich Basildon Ph 1

2:37.72 342 H 07/10/06 Crawley Early Bird Crawley Basildon Ph 1

2:37.73 342 H 02/04/06 Bexley Long Course Open Mt Crystal Palace Basildon Ph 2

2:38.47 337 H 13/05/07 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:39.97 328 H 10/06/07 ASA East Region Bagcats Norwich Basildon Ph 1
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2:39.97 328 H 10/06/07 ASA East Region Bagcats Norwich Basildon Ph 1

2:45.06 298 H 07/05/05 No Frills NQT Meet 2005 Aldershot Basildon Ph 1

2:45.44 296 H 26/03/05 East Anglian Long Course Meet Norwich Basildon Ph 1

2:47.03 288 H 11/05/05 Southern Counties Bagcats Crystal Palace Basildon Ph 1

2:50.97 268 H 08/05/04 No Frills NQT 2004 Meet Aldershot Basildon Ph 1

2:56.66 243 H 10/04/04 East Anglian LC Meet 2004 Norwich Basildon Ph 1

2:57.74 239 H 31/07/04 ASA National AG Champs 2004 Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:59.82 231 H 19/06/04 SCASA Bagcat Championships Crystal Palace Basildon Ph 1

Swims in Date Order

Time WA Pts Round Date Meet Venue Club Swam Under Level

2:15.71 537 H 29/01/12 ASA Central Zone Meet Corby Basildon Ph 1

2:16.68 526 H 27/11/11 Essex ASA Winter LC Championships Basildon Basildon Ph 1

2:13.15 569 H 28/07/11 British Gas ASA National Youth Champs Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:13.23 568 H 28/05/11 City of Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:13.90 559 F 30/04/11 BG East Region Championships Norwich Basildon Ph 1

2:16.63 526 H 30/04/11 BG East Region Championships Norwich Basildon Ph 1

2:14.73 549 H 10/04/11 Bexley Long Course Open Meet Crystal Palace Basildon Ph 1

2:11.29 593 F 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Basildon Ph 1

2:12.93 571 H 29/01/11 East, East Midland & West Midland Zonal Corby Basildon Ph 1

2:13.05 570 H 16/01/11 Chester Le Street Burns Open Meet Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:12.48 577 H 04/08/10 British Gas Youth Champs Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:14.08 557 H 29/05/10 Sheffield No Frills Meet Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:16.40 529 H 03/04/10 City of Norwich Easter Meet Norwich Basildon Ph 1

2:18.19 509 H 10/01/10 City of Derby Long Course Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:15.66 538 H 21/11/09 Bexley Long Distance Mt Crystal Palace Basildon Ph 1

2:25.25 438  18/04/09 Crawley Spring Meet 2009 Crawley Basildon Ph 1

2:25.65 434 H 13/12/08 City of Sheffield Distance Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:32.94 375  06/10/07 Crawley Early Bird Meet Crawley Basildon Ph 1

2:37.39 344 F 10/06/07 ASA East Region Bagcats Norwich Basildon Ph 1

2:39.97 328 H 10/06/07 ASA East Region Bagcats Norwich Basildon Ph 1

2:38.47 337 H 13/05/07 Rotherham Metro Open Meet Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:35.82 355 H 14/04/07 Crawley Spring LC Meet Crawley Basildon Ph 1

2:35.41 357 H 01/04/07 Bexley Long Course Meet Crystal Palace Basildon Ph 2

2:37.72 342 H 07/10/06 Crawley Early Bird Crawley Basildon Ph 1

2:33.15 373 F 11/06/06 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Basildon Ph 1

2:34.72 362 H 11/06/06 East Region BAGCATS Norwich Basildon Ph 1

2:37.73 342 H 02/04/06 Bexley Long Course Open Mt Crystal Palace Basildon Ph 2

2:47.03 288 H 11/05/05 Southern Counties Bagcats Crystal Palace Basildon Ph 1

2:45.06 298 H 07/05/05 No Frills NQT Meet 2005 Aldershot Basildon Ph 1

2:45.44 296 H 26/03/05 East Anglian Long Course Meet Norwich Basildon Ph 1

2:57.74 239 H 31/07/04 ASA National AG Champs 2004 Sheffield Basildon Ph 1

2:59.82 231 H 19/06/04 SCASA Bagcat Championships Crystal Palace Basildon Ph 1

2:50.97 268 H 08/05/04 No Frills NQT 2004 Meet Aldershot Basildon Ph 1

2:56.66 243 H 10/04/04 East Anglian LC Meet 2004 Norwich Basildon Ph 1

Page 2 / 2

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS


